

Terms of use

By accessing this website, you are agreeing to these Terms of Use administrated by

Beyond Rewards Inc. Ownership

This website is solely owned and operated by Beyond Rewards Inc. All content, images, and logos used on this website is owned or licensed to Beyond Rewards Inc.

Acceptable use of this website

You must not:

- a) Use this website in violation of any law, rule, or regulation
- b) Interfere with:
 - a. This website
 - b. Any of Beyond Rewards Inc.'s computer systems, servers, networks, databases, software, hardware, or equipment used by or for this website
 - c. Enjoyment of this website by users
 - d. Unauthorized access to our computer systems, servers, networks,

databases, software, hardware, or equipment

Trademark

The Beyond Rewards Inc. logo may not be reproduced without authorization.

Links to other websites and social media platforms

Beyond Rewards Inc. social media links and links to other websites are included in Beyond Rewards Inc.'s website for your possible interest, providing a link on this website is not a method of endorsement for these additional websites. These alternate websites are not owned or operated by Beyond Rewards Inc., and therefore cannot guarantee that the content will continuously be useful, appropriate, virus-free or reliable.

Copyright

The content of this website is protected by Beyond Rewards Inc. Beyond Rewards Inc. reserves the right to add, change or remove these Terms of Use at any time without notice. If you continue to use this website following changes that have been made to these Terms of Use, you will be considered to have accepted these changes.



© All Rights Reserved to Beyond Rewards Inc. 2023